First Round

Foy-Poodie
Russell Terrier
Pug
Maltese
Shih Tzu

. P
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cairn Torrt

Pomeranian
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

thass Apsa

Chikuahua

Bichon Frise

YorkshireTerrier

Pekingese

Labrador Retriever
AfghanHound
Australian Shepherd
Collie
Boxer
Chinese-SharPei
Poodla{Stanaara)

Dalmatian

German Shorthaired Pointer
BullFerrier
Golden Retriever
AlredaleFerrier
Siberian Husky
ChowChow
German Shepherd

Hish-Setter

Votes

22

22

48

33

35

43

46

33

10

56

26

49

27

16

65

65

16

73

69

13

42

40

Second Round

Russell Terrier

Maltese

ShikTzu

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Papilion

Miniature Schnauzer

Bichon Frise

Pekingese

Labrador Retriever

Austration Shepherd

Bexer

Dalmatian

German-Shorthaired Pointer

Golden Retriever

Siberian Husky

German Shepherd

Votes

50

Third Round

Russell Terrier

Votes

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Quarterfinals

Votes

38

Miniature Schnauzer

68

Bichon Frise

Tiny (under 20 Ibs)

Semifinals

FAVORITE DOG BREEDS- VOTING BRACKETS

Votes

Final Round

Votes

15

Labrador Retriever

38

29

Dalmatian

51

16

Golden Retriever

45

Siberian Husky

Medium (50-79 Ibs)

Semifinals

Votes

Quarterfinals

Third Round

Votes

Brittany Spaniel

CHAMPION

36

Small (20-50 Ibs)

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Collie

Beagle

Alaskan Malamute

Large (80+ Ibs)

Bernese Mountain Dog

Saint Bernard

Newfoundland

Votes

43

39

60

22

20

38

43

63

10

72

51

30

48

32

Second Round

Brittany Spaniel

gl N

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shiba-tru

Border Collie

1ok Teri

Shetland Sheepdeg

Beagle

Rettweiler

Alaskan Malamute

Mastif

Bernese Mountain Dog

Saint Bernard

teish-Weltheand

Newfoundland

Great Pyrenees

Votes

32

50

38

First Round

Bulldeg
Brittany Spaniel

Staffordshire Bull Terr

43 English Springer Spaniel

62

19

39

43

22

58

52

30

68

14

40

21

62

58

21

60

67

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Basset-Hound
Dachshund
Shiba Inu
BostonTerrier
Border Collie
French-Bulldeg
Scottish Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Coexes Spanal
Beagle
Whippet
Rottweiler
Old-English-Sheepdeg

R an R
Alaskan Malamute
Mastiff
Bloodhound
Bernese Mountain Dog
Akita
Weimaraner
Saint Bernard
Doberman-Rinscher
Irish Wolfhound
Newfoundland
Bullmastiff
GreatDane

Great Pyrenees



